
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
44 
18 
22 
19 
28 
90 
27 
2 

20 
26 
91 
21 
88 
6 

84 
33 
3 

10 
9 
4 

92 
83 

Name 
Alessandro De Tullio 
Max Garcia (R) 
Elliot Cox (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Mac Clark 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Cooper Becklin 
Michael Costello (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Logan Adams 
Max Taylor (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Owen Tangavelou (R) 
Tyke Durst 
Titus Sherlock (R) 
George Garciarce 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 
Carson Etter (R) 
Charles Finelli 

Team 

Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
FatBoy Racing! 

Overall BestTm 

1:09.0372 
1:09.0455 
1:09.1268 
1:09.3466 
1:09.4558 
1:09.4983 
1:09.5089 
1:09.6427 
1:09.6621 
1:09.6906 
1:09.7269 
1:09.7274 
1:09.7377 
1:09.8092 
1:09.8229 
1:09.8479 
1:09.8592 
1:09.8619 
1:09.9425 
1:10.0807 
1:10.8289 
1:12.7543 

In Session 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Diff 

0.0083 

0.0896 

0.3094 

0.4186 

0.4611 

0.4717 

0.6055 

0.6249 

0.6534 

0.6897 

0.6902 

0.7005 

0.7720 

0.7857 

0.8107 

0.8220 

0.8247 

0.9053 

1.0435 

1.7917 

3.7171 

St. Petersburg Grand Prix 

Andersen Interior Contracting Grand Prix of St. Petersburg (USF Pro) 

Grid 1 

14-Turn Street Circuit 1.800 miles 

St. Petersburg Grand Prix 

Andersen Interior Contracting Grand Prix of St. Petersburg (USF Pro) 

Grid 1 

14-Turn Street Circuit 1.800 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record Sting Ray Rob 10/24/2020 1:07.6015 
Race Record String Ray Rob 10/25/2020 1:08.1141
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