

Official Results

Qualifying Record Sting Ray Rob 10/24/2020 1:07.6015 Race Record String Ray Rob 10/25/2020 1:08.1141

St. Petersburg Grand Prix

Andersen Interior Contracting Grand Prix of St. Petersburg (USF Pro) 14-Turn Street Circuit 1.800 miles Grid 1

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	44	Alessandro De Tullio	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:09.0372	Qualifying	
2	18	Max Garcia (R)	Pabst Racing	1:09.0455	Qualifying	0.0083
3	22	Elliot Cox (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:09.1268	Qualifying	0.0896
4	19	Jacob Douglas (R)	Pabst Racing	1:09.3466	Qualifying	0.3094
5	28	Sebastian Manson (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:09.4558	Qualifying	0.4186
6	90	Mac Clark	Exclusive Autosport	1:09.4983	Qualifying	0.4611
7	27	Ariel Elkin (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:09.5089	Qualifying	0.4717
8	2	Cooper Becklin	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:09.6427	Qualifying	0.6055
9	20	Michael Costello (R)	Pabst Racing	1:09.6621	Qualifying	0.6249
10	26	Jace Denmark	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:09.6906	Qualifying	0.6534
11	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:09.7269	Qualifying	0.6897
12	21	Logan Adams	Comet/NCMP Racing	1:09.7274	Qualifying	0.6902
13	88	Max Taylor (R)	VRD Racing	1:09.7377	Qualifying	0.7005
14	6	Frankie Mossman	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:09.8092	Qualifying	0.7720
15	84	Owen Tangavelou (R)	VRD Racing	1:09.8229	Qualifying	0.7857
16	33	Tyke Durst	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:09.8479	Qualifying	0.8107
17	3	Titus Sherlock (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:09.8592	Qualifying	0.8220
18	10	George Garciarce	DEForce Racing	1:09.8619	Qualifying	0.8247
19	9	Nicholas Monteiro	DEForce Racing	1:09.9425	Qualifying	0.9053
20	4	Tanner DeFabis (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:10.0807	Qualifying	1.0435
21	92	Carson Etter (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:10.8289	Qualifying	1.7917
22	83	Charles Finelli	FatBoy Racing!	1:12.7543	Qualifying	3.7171

andersen

Orbits